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46.

SchieRstand FBT - Fine Ballistic Tools

Kaferbock Dominik
Grogger Daniel
Resch Christian
Klingsbiegl Rudi
Kaferbock Nicola
Penn Richard

Kaip Dominik

Sivak Dejan

Berger Stefan
Ellmauthaler Martina
Teier Lukas
Guschlbauer Wolfgang
Pryszlak Andreas
Fuchs Michael

Bar Dominik
Scheuermann Lukas
Inselsbacher Michael
Reichelt Thomas
Gunther Manuel
Missgang Julian
Steiner Andreas
Ehgartner Markus
Stiegler Bernhard
Senekowitsch Lukas
Reintsch Felix
Watzko Laura
Schwemberger Miguel
Endt Walter

Rabé Rudolf
Neuwirth Johannes
Rosenkranz Peter
Jansenberger Robert
Maislinger Werner
Ried! Christian
Sallegger Michael
Traxler Andreas
Seegl Meinhart
Almer Helmut
Fleischhacker Josef
Hasslitzer Stefan
Korner Patrick

Lang Jonas

Satzer Hans Peter
Gabel Gerhard
Nottendorfer Nicolas
Petschounig Sandro

AVISO- Liste,
Einspruch bis 27.10.2025

Verex Schnellfeuer

Kategorie 9mm Pistole:

225
200
195
185
170
170
165
165
160
160
160
155
150
140
135
135
135
125
120
120
120
115
115
110
110
110
110
105
105
105
100
95
95
95
95
95
95
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
85
85
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47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

SchieRstand FBT - Fine Ballistic Tools

Spitzwieser Manuel
Weiss Franz
Weber Philipp
Gojdics Kristof
Mdller Gerwin
Grol} Patrick
Stecher Andreas
Kirchmann Daniel
Bareck Oliver
Gruber Jakob
Grinwald Lukas
Rammelmdller Ralf
Briggl Andre
Schmied Josef
Friesenbichler Barbel
Rddler Franz
Traxler Simon
Leitner Kevin
Pfaffeneder Robert
Bayer C.

Lirzer Dominik
Mdller Martin
Kastinger Stephanie
Harhammer Klaus
Ermann Angelika
Sivak Denis

Melzer Gunar

Pils Markus

Verex Schnellfeuer

85
85
85
80
80
75
75
70
65
65
65
65
60
60
55
55
55
50
50
50
45
45
35
35
35
30
30
20

Kategorie Pistolenkarabiner:

LooNOU A WNRE
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Guschlbauer Wolfgang
Gruber Jakob

Fuchs Patrick
Inselsbacher Michael
Brandlhofer Barbara
Reinberger Christoph
Endt Walter
Inselsbacher Valentyna
Reichart Peter
Neuwirth Johannes
Pittracher Maximilian

AVISO- Liste,
Einspruch bis 27.10.2025

185
170
155
155
115
110
100
85
65
65
20
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SchieRstand FBT - Fine Ballistic Tools

Verex Schnellfeuer

Kategorie 9mm Halbautomat:
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45.

Kaferbdck Dominik
Kaip Dominik

Teier Lukas
Ellmauthaler Christoph
Klingsbiegl Rudi
Wagner Wolfgang
Resch Christian
Brandlhofer Barbara
Fischer Jurgen
Gojdics Kristof
Kaferbock Nicola
Gosweiner Ronald
Spitzwieser Manuel
Grogger Daniel
Riegler Mathias
Schrei Christopher
Weiss Franz

Muiller Gerald
Rosenkranz Peter
Steiner Andreas
Fuchs Michael
Mdller Gerwin
Korner Patrick
Scheuermann Lukas
Gruber Jakob
Hertlein Florian
Lang Jonas

Steiner Michael
Senekowitsch Lukas
Windischbauer Jirgen
Pils Markus

Riegler Markus
Potzlberger Markus
Vlaj Markus
Maislinger Werner
Schwemberger Miguel
Frei Katharina
Ellmauthaler Martina
Mdaller Martin

Bar Dominik
Sallegger Michael
Wagner Bernhard
Bareck Oliver
Watzko Laura

Bayer C.

AVISO- Liste,
Einspruch bis 27.10.2025

275
245
245
220
220
215
210
205
205
205
205
205
205
200
195
195
190
190
185
185
180
180
175
175
170
170
170
170
165
165
160
160
150
145
140
140
135
130
130
130
130
130
125
125
125
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46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
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31.

SchieRstand FBT - Fine Ballistic Tools

Ried! Christian

Seegl Meinhart
Riegler Bettina
Harhammer Klaus
Weber Philipp
Friesenbichler Barbel
Kastinger Stephanie
Gunther Manuel
Ellmauthaler clemens
Dikus Dennis

Kassik Andreas
Geisselbrecht Yann
Reichart Peter
Schrei Johann

Kategorie 223. Rem:

Kaferbdck Dominik
Essl Christoph
Grinwald Lukas
Sivak Dejan
Stiegler Bernhard
Berger Stefan
Grol} Patrick
Kaferbock Nicola
Gunther Manuel
Bar Dominik

Koller Johannes
Reinberger Christoph
Bayer C.
Klingsbiegl Rudi
Reichelt Thomas
Trautmann Georg
Traxler Andreas
Hasslitzer Stefan
Leitner Kevin
Trautmann Anton
Riegler Markus
Satzer Hans Peter
Schwemberger Miguel
Dikus Dennis
Fuchs Michael
Hametner Michael
Kassik Andreas
Missgang Julian
Ehgartner Markus
Rosenkranz Peter
Schrei Christopher

AVISO- Liste,
Einspruch bis 27.10.2025

Verex Schnellfeuer

120
120
115
110
105
100
100
90
85
80
75
65
65
45

260
240
235
235
225
215
210
205
200
200
195
195
195
190
190
185
185
180
180
180
175
175
170
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
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SchieRstand FBT - Fine Ballistic Tools

32. Melner Alexander

33. Quell Manuel

34, Sivak Denis

35. Spitzwieser Manuel

36. Deym Max-Joseph

37. Filz Fabian

38. Senekowitsch Lukas

39, Pfaffeneder Robert

40. Hofegger Rainer

41. Sallegger Michael

42, Gojdics Kristof

43, Hinterdorfer Gregor

44, Woutte Florian

45, Melzer Gunar

46. Mdller Martin

47. Schmied Josef

48. Teier Lukas

49, Hertlein Florian

50. Landertinger Markus

51. Maislinger Werner

52. Eder Markus

53. Leutner Markus

54. Wagner Bernhard

55. Salberger Valentin

56. Schrei Johann

57. Vlaj Markus

58. Traxler Simon

59. Reichart Peter

60. Lang Jonas

61. Pack Alexander

62. Grogger Daniel

63. Stecher Andreas

64. Wolf Lukas

65. Deym Maximilian

66. Gruber Jakob

67. Simmer Christoph

68. Weiss Franz

69. Bareck Oliver

70. Geisselbrecht Yann

71. Rabé Rudolf

72. Weber Philipp

73. Windischbauer Jirgen

74. Fuchs Daniel

75. Briggl Andre

76. Pinsel Pascal

77. Watzko Laura

78. Auer Stefan

79. Endt Walter

80. Frei Katharina

81. Leitimeier Gerald
AVISO- Liste,

Einspruch bis 27.10.2025

Verex Schnellfeuer

160
160
160
160
155
155
155
155
155
150
145
145
145
140
135
135
135
130
130
130
125
125
125
120
120
120
115
110
105
105
105
105
105
100
100
100
100
95

95

95

95

95

90

85

85

85

80

80

80

80

Seite 5von 8

Grobming,
18.10.2025



82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
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30.

SchieRstand FBT - Fine Ballistic Tools

Rodler Franz
Scheuermann Lukas
Schmied David
Seegl Meinhart
Friesenbichler Barbel

Steindl-Schindler Hermann

Biedner Michael
Media robert
Potzlberger Markus
Steiner Michael
Biedner Sabrina
Gabel Gerhard
Mdller Gerwin
Ermann Angelika
Auer Daniel

Kategorie 7,62x39:

Kaip Dominik
Schwemberger Miguel
Ruthardt Christian
Schmied David
Weiss Franz
Senekowitsch Lukas
Melner Alexander
Grogger Daniel
Gruber Jakob
Landertinger Markus
Mdller Martin
Petschounig Sandro
Klingsbiegl Rudi
Satzer Hans Peter
Gunther Manuel
Maislinger Werner
Schmied Josef

Quell Manuel

Ried! Christian
Traxler Andreas
Windischbauer Jirgen
Wolf Lukas

Bar Dominik
Scheuermann Lukas
Rosenkranz Peter
Schrei Christopher
Friesenbichler Barbel
Bayer C.

Reichart Peter
Spitzwieser Manuel

AVISO- Liste,
Einspruch bis 27.10.2025

Verex Schnellfeuer

80
80
80
80
75
75
75
70
70
65
65
65
60
55
25

215
195
190
190
180
175
170
160
155
155
155
150
145
145
140
140
140
130
130
130
130
125
120
120
115
110
105
105
100
100
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31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
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36.

SchieRstand FBT - Fine Ballistic Tools

Traxler Simon
Mdaller Gerwin
Gabel Gerhard
Vlaj Markus
Seegl Meinhart
Rabé Rudolf
Schrei Johann
Almer Helmut
Harhammer Klaus

Kategorie Pumgun:

Hofegger Rainer
Rammelmdller Ralf
Weiss Franz

Stecher Andreas
Reichart Peter
Schmied David
Watzko Laura
Windischbauer Jirgen
Grogger Daniel
Schwemberger Miguel
Endt Walter

Bar Dominik
Maislinger Werner
Scheuermann Lukas
Kirchmann Daniel
Wolf Lukas

Mefner Alexander
Petschounig Sandro
Reichelt Thomas
Schrei Christopher
Neuwirth Johannes
Vlaj Markus
Friesenbichler Barbel
Nottendorfer Nicolas
Traxler Simon

Resch Christian
Inselsbacher Valentyna
Traxler Andreas
Dikus Dennis
Geisselbrecht Yann
Leitimeier Gerald
Mdller Gerwin

Pinsel Pascal

Rabé Rudolf
Brandlhofer Barbara
Deym Max-Joseph

AVISO- Liste,
Einspruch bis 27.10.2025

Verex Schnellfeuer

100
95
95
75
75
70
70
45
40

50
41
40
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
31
31
31
31
31
30
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
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Verex Schnellfeuer
SchieRstand FBT - Fine Ballistic Tools

37. Lang Jonas 21
38. Inselsbacher Michael 18
39, Mduller Martin 17
40. Biedner Michael 17
41. Senekowitsch Lukas 13
42. Satzer Hans Peter 13
43. Seegl Meinhart 13
44, Lirzer Dominik 9
45, Biedner Sabrina 8
46. Deym Maximilian 5
47. Po6tzlberger Markus 1
VEREX
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